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ComplaintAddress Inspector

February  07, 2019
DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Owner

201810971

201787541

201614501

201614481

201709811

201709821

201812584

201653951

201761504

201644232

201886031

2344 17TH ST

10 GODEUS ST

1226 GRANT AV

1226 GRANT AV

173 JULIAN AV

173 JULIAN AV

2114 MISSION ST

537 VALENCIA ST

537 VALENCIA ST

537 VALENCIA ST

537 VALENCIA ST

2330-2346 17TH STREET LLC

RITZ R FLORES LVG TR

SEN & NANCY P J TAN TRUST

SEN & NANCY P J TAN TRUST

SHAPIRO 2012 FAMILY TRUST

SHAPIRO 2012 FAMILY TRUST

2114 MISSION LLC

CR 535-539 VALENCIA LLC

CR 535-539 VALENCIA LLC

CR 535-539 VALENCIA LLC

CR 535-539 VALENCIA LLC

Wohlers

Lepe

Yee

Yee

Wohlers

Wohlers

Barahona

Wohlers

Wohlers

Wohlers

Wohlers

Date and Time of Hearing:

At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room

DBI Hearing Officer:  

Decision

Total Cases: 11

Housing Inspection Cases

Kenneth Burke
Andrew Karcs

Owner/
Rep

HIS / CES Representative:  

Continued Cases
15 HERMANN ST Dang SF MULTIFAMILY IV PROPERTY OW 201888392

Total Cases: 1

, San Francisco, CA 941032001


